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2015 CYO Regionals

Philadelphia PA 11/08/2015 11:30:00 Weather: Sunny 48 degrees

Place No. Name Time Pace Club Event Team
1 2302 Allison Delisi 8:47 7:04 A 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
2 2301 Olivia Cieslak 8:54 7:10 A 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
3 2307 Margaret 0'Brien 9:02 7:16 A 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
4 2339 Anna Hagerman 9:09 7:22 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
5 2300 Olivia Cellini 9:12 7:24 A 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
6 2306 Allie Mitchell 9:22 7:32 A 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
7 2305 Tierney McGovern 9:27 7:36 A 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
8 2304 Sophia Kurtis 9:31 7:39 A 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
9 2303 Ava Gnias 9:35 7:43 A 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
10 2309 Chloe Calvert 9:40 7:47 B 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
11 2317 Annalise Dubeck 9:45 7:51 C 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
12 2312 Charlotte Hiscott 9:47 7:52 B 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
13 2341 Gwen Hamilton 9:48 7:53 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
14 2355 Scarlett Stec 9:48 7:54 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
15 2345 Grace Johnson 9:49 7:54 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
16 2330 Ella Bansch 9:51 7:56 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
17 2308 Molly Botthof 9:57 8:01 B 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
18 2335 Kacie Donahue 9:59 8:02 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
19 2347 Breanne Logan 10:01 8:04 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
20 2314 Camryn McGeehan 10:02 8:05 B 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO

21 2313 Nadia Karalius 10:04 8:06 B 6-8 Girls Philadelphia CYO
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2015 CYO Regionals

Philadelphia PA 11/08/2015 11:30:00 Weather: Sunny 48 degrees

Place No. Name Time Event Club Team
1 2366 Nolan Yeagle 7:52 6-8 Boys A Philadelphia CYO
2 2404 Grayson MclLaughlin 7:57 6-8 Boys Philadelphia CYO
3 2362 Sean Lawson 8:08 6-8 Boys A Philadelphia CYO
4 2364 Mason Shank 8:25 6-8 Boys A Philadelphia CYO
5 2361 Noah Koors 8:26 6-8 Boys A Philadelphia CYO
6 2396 Benjamin Goettel 8:27 6-8 Boys Philadelphia CYO
7 2365 Logan Smith 8:28 6-8 Boys A Philadelphia CYO
8 2363 Kelly Moody 8:30 6-8 Boys A Philadelphia CYO
9 2804 Ryan Moody 8:30 6-8 Boys A Seashore Striders
10 2360 Logan Halliday 8:39 6-8 Boys A Philadelphia CYO
11 2393 Braeden Fisher 8:45 6-8 Boys Philadelphia CYO
12 2359 Kieran Gillespie 8:48 6-8 Boys A Philadelphia CYO
13 2416 Owen Whitaker 8:49 6-8 Boys Philadelphia CYO
14 2417 Lukas Zalota 8:52 6-8 Boys Philadelphia CYO
15 2405 Abraham McNelly 8:54 6-8 Boys Philadelphia CYO
16 2803 Kolbe Green 8:56 6-8 Boys A Seashore Striders
17 2802 Kyle Green 8:59 6-8 Boys A Seashore Striders
18 2368 Pierre Croquette 9:03 6-8 Boys B Philadelphia CYO
19 2369 Patrick McNerney 9:07 6-8 Boys B Philadelphia CYO
20 2373 Anthony Ukalovic 9:11 6-8 Boys B Philadelphia CYO
21 2383 Luke Amrhein 9:15 6-8 Boys Philadelphia CYO

22 2367 3Joshua Bucko 9:20 6-8 Boys B Philadelphia CYO
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Weather: Sunny 48 degrees

11/08/2015 11:30:00

Name Time Club Event

Devin Hundley 12:41 AS 9-10 Girls
Katie Kuhlman 12:43 AS 9-10 Girls
Jillian Thorning 12:49 A 9-10 Girls
Claire Zubey 12:55 A 9-10 Girls
Margaret Murphy 13:05 A 9-10 Girls
Emily Scheidecker 13:20 9-10 Girls
Clare Fader 13:20 A 9-10 Girls
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Mackenzie Gillespie 13:30 B 9-10 Girls
Katherine Smith 13:32 B 9-10 Girls
Margo Gebey 13:33 B 9-10 Girls
Julia Langdale 13:34 9-10 Girls
Ava Roberts 13:35 A 9-10 Girls
Mikaela Halliday 13:37 B 9-10 Girls
Lainey Shockro 13:39 AS 9-10 Girls
Gabriella Wager 13:43 9-10 Girls
Lucy Donahue 13:45 C 9-10 Girls
Penelope Loeper 13:46 B 9-10 Girls
Chloe Bleckley 13:48 C 9-10 Girls
Eleanor O0'Neill 13:48 C 9-10 Girls
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2015 CYO Regionals

Philadelphia PA 11/08/2015 11:30:00 Weather: Sunny 48 degrees

Place No. Name Time Club Event Team

1 2806 Luke Burton 11:01 AS 9-10 Boys Seashore Striders
2 2486 Michael Woolery 11:19 A 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO
3 2807 Brexton Carter 11:51 AS 9-10 Boys Seashore Striders
4 2812 Caughnery Freese 11:54 AS 9-10 Boys Seashore Striders
5 2484 Brady Pires 12:01 A 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO
6 2480 Brendan Dougherty 12:01 A 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO
7 2483 Chaz Murgia 12:03 A 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO
8 2485 Quinn Smith 12:12 A 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO
9 2776 Matthew Landis 12:16 AA  9-10 Boys AOC
10 2534 Kidder Urban 12:19 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO
11 2487 Tj Zwall 12:21 A 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO
12 2775 Ethan 0'Kelly 12:28 AA  9-10 Boys AOC
13 2770 Owen Wills 12:31 AA  9-10 Boys AOC
14 2482 Patrick Lawson 12:33 A 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO
15 2481 Patrick Jung 12:33 A 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO
16 2492 Aidan Fry 12:36 B 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO
17 2508 Thomas Cresko 12:39 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO
18 2490 Joseph Coll 12:40 B 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO
19 2495 Mike Steitz 12:42 B 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO
20 2808 Drew Barthelmess 12:47 AS 9-10 Boys Seashore Striders
21 2520 Thomas Kennedy 13:00 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO

22 2489 Justin Bardwell 13:00 B 9-10 Boys Philadelphia CYO
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2581

2563

2765

2552
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2559

2555

2590
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Olivia Montini
Kathryn Burke
Brooklyn Rogers
Delaney 0'Sullivan
Natalie Guida
Emily Trout

Alaina Sudall

Mia Nuebling
Mackenzie Rotay
Onca Urban

Addison Chandler
Anastasia Van Der S
Jacklyn Ryan
Hailey Bierling
Mia Provan

Theresa Trainer
Ainsley Engleman
Sage Green
Margaret Schluth
Grace Cardie

Nora Cahill

Grace Blickos
Mollie O'Dwyer
Brianne Smith

Emma Warner
Victoria Gonsiewski
Jenna Zwilling

Isabella Calvanese
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Evelyn Stong
Olivia Torres
Emma Duffy
Jackie Malik
Olivia Chicci
Jenna Grover
Jenna Connolly
Emily Moody
Margaret Friend
Hannah Mullin

Keara Last
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2635

2780

2777

2779

2593

2597

2646

2591

2592

2596

2602

2655

2601

2778

2625

2628

2637

2606

2600

11/08/

Sawyer Koza
Ethan Jappe
Anthony Gargani
Philip Coleman
Brendan Pierlott
Logan McHenry
Drew Gillespie
Stephen Schubert
Max Mongiello
Tim Brandt
Brendan Fry
Michael Romano
Samuel Johnson
Alec Thomas
Gavin Ferns
Simon Saucy

Liam Beresford
Brandon Burke
Kevin Greed

Ryan O'Rourke

Kieran Cooke

2015 CYO Regionals

2015 11:30:00
Time Club Event
11:13 A 11-12
11:25 A 11-12
11:32 11-12
11:35 AA 11-12
11:38 AA 11-12
11:40 AA  11-12
11:47 A 11-12
11:49 A 11-12
11:52 11-12
11:53 A 11-12
11:54 A 11-12
12:04 A 11-12
12:06 B 11-12
12:13 11-12
12:14 B 11-12
12:16 AA 11-12
12:16 11-12
12:22 11-12
12:23 11-12
12:23 B 11-12
12:26 B 11-12

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
AOC

AOC

AOC

Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
AOC
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Weather: Sunny 48 degrees

Cyo

Cyo

CYo

CYo
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2612
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2640
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2618
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2616
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2614

Evan Sydnor
Xavier Bardwell
Brandon Collins

Jack Shive

Christopher McGlynn

Corey Dubil
Benjamin Szathmary
James Farrell
Patrick Kleemeier
Jonathan Cahill
Ryan Tarapchak
John Matics

Joe Smith

Brian Brennan
Luke Smith
Patrick O'Rourke
William Antczak
Matthew Shank
Francis Dougherty
Gavin Kelly
Michael Nipper
James Prendergast
Joseph Benincasa
Michael 0'Connor
Dermott Breault
Jacob Cohen
Nicolas Schaller

Connor Smith
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2638
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2656

2633

2636

2621

2660

2617
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2657

2815

2620

2619

2814

2650

2651

2641

2644
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2630

2643

2627

Paul Lacour
Tommy Greenberg
Daniel Herbert
Nathaniel Walker
Jackson Foley
Graeme Glavin
Jack Steitz

Kyle Wieczarek
Lukas Hezel

Alex Lemelin
Cole Welsh

Aiden Bowman
Patrick Smith
Liam O'Sullivan
Ryan Pickard
Darren Seymour
Gavin Skinner
James Kilcoyne
William McGlynn
Patrick MclLaughlin
Luke Contino
Matthew McFadden

Brendan Budd

13:
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13

13:
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14:
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15
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16
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2015 CYO Regionals

Philadelphia PA 11/08/2015 11:30:00 Weather: Sunny 48 degrees

Place No. Name Time Club Event Team
1 2664 Kayleigh Doyle 16:32 A 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
2 2667 Olivia Piscano 16:49 A 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
3 2668 Carly Ukalovic 17:17 A 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
4 2665 Elizabeth Gama 17:19 A 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
5 2666 Gianna Murgia 17:36 A 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
6 2661 Anna Bogdan 17:40 A 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
7 2692 Katie Benincasa 17:45 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
8 2670 Ciara Dubeck 17:54 B 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
9 2663 Allyson Clarke 17:57 A 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
10 2671 Shannon Kelly 18:01 B 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
11 2795 Olivia Brozefsky 18:05 AS  13-14 girls Seashore Striders
12 2797 Aya Daisey 18:06 AS 13-14 girls Seashore Striders
13 2697 Danielle Juliano 18:10 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
14 2674 Courtney Rowland 18:19 B 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
15 2675 Maeve Roynan 18:33 B 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
16 2662 Lauren Cawley 18:35 A 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO

17 2676 Marissa Tankiewicz 18:51 B 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO

18 2669 Becca Clay 18:56 B 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
19 2681 Dylan Miller 18:57 C 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
20 2693 Mary Cardie 18:58 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
21 2672 Annabel Koza 19:01 B 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
22 2680 Donna Holt 19:03 C 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO

23 2678 Grace Bleckley 19:08 C 13-14 girls Philadelphia CYO
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Annie Lemelin
Lindsey Guida
Kathleen Till
Aileen Murray
Amaya Daisey
Anna Vonhofen
Erin Donahue
Maria Malone
Josephine Scratchar
Clare Quigley
Kaitlyn Durning

Caitlin Hmiel

Brighid Loftus
Hannah Bierling
Ellie Scoda
Frances Chung
Irene Macri
Kyra Haugh
Angelica Relacion
Samantha Kusner
Alyssa Friedman
Katie Jones
Grace Matthews
Kylie McGovern
Hanna Winter
Mia Evans

Miranda Perez-River
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2015 CYO Regionals

11/08/2015 11:30:00
Name Time Club Event
Alex Bardwell 14:46 A 13-14
Joseph Schubert 14:47 A 13-14
Blake Hundley 14:53 A 13-14
Brady Koors 15:03 A 13-14
Patrick Theveny 15:06 A 13-14
Gavin Fitzgerald 15:12 B 13-14
Aidan Skinner 15:19 13-14
Ethan Maher 15:20 A 13-14
Luke Narbus 15:25 B 13-14
Jack O0'Neill 15:30 A 13-14
Jake Reyher 15:31 A 13-14
Daniel Gervino 15:38 B 13-14
Andrew Woolery 15:44 A 13-14
Aidan Doherty 15:50 B 13-14
James Wagner 15:57 13-14
Collin Hess 16:01 C 13-14
Declan McDonnell 16:02 B 13-14
Danny MclLoughlin 16:07 B 13-14
Nicholas Gribbon 16:20 B 13-14
Matthew Hladczuk 16:21 13-14
Sean Hamilton 16:29 13-14
Antonio Camacho 16:38 C 13-14
Shaun Pello 16:39 C 13-14

Weather: Sunny 48 degrees
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Shane McAdams
Sam Williamson
Daniel Carr
Jack Flynn
Andrew Horwatt
Daniel Heinrichs
Logan Dubil
Michael Lombardi
John Fader
Ethan Miller
Jake Farrell
Jack McManus
Andrew Talone
Jake Graham
Colin Cahill
Hayden Sudal
Patrick Welsh
Matt Pizzirusso
Joshua Hiltpold
Michael Stec
Marcus Murphy
Patrick Coyle
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Ethan Wills
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Collin O'Fee
Patrick McGlynn
Sean McFadden

Ryan 0'Donnell
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Philadelphia PA

2015 CYO Regionals

Weather:

Sunny 48 degrees

1 17
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 5
2 80

1 10
2 12
3 17
4 20
3 135

1 11
2 28
3 29
4 30

11/08/2015 11:30:00
Team Results 6 - 8 GIRLS
9:04 45:17)
Allison Delisi 8:47
Olivia Cieslak 8:54
Margaret O'Brien 9:02
Olivia Cellini 9:12
9:54 49:30)
Chloe Calvert 9:40
Charlotte Hiscott 9:47
Molly Botthof 9:57
Camryn McGeehan 10:02
10:23 51:55)
Annalise Dubeck 9:45
Italia Fortebuono 10:20
Camiel Warren-Taylor 10:30
Mary Neilly 10:34

7

21
( 22)

( 23)

37
( 38)

( 40)

2306 Allie Mitchell
2305 Tierney McGovern

2304 Sophia Kurtis

2313 Nadia Karalius
2315 Rowan Pauzano

2310 Ella Cellini

2322 Nicole Spizzirri
2318 Kathleen Engleman

2316 Ryan Dankanis

10:04

10:05

10:11

10:46

10:54

10:59



1 20 A (
1 1 2366
2 3 2362
3 4 2364
4 5 2361

8:16 41:19)

Nolan Yeagle
Sean Lawson
Mason Shank

Noah Koors

9:13 46:03)

Pierre Croquette
Patrick McNerney
Anthony Ukalovic

Joshua Bucko

10:36 52:58)

Evan Rosefsky
Joseph Wenger
James Friend

Holden Neilly

10:

10:

:52

108

125

126

103

107

(11

120

117

28

30

138

6

7

6

7

23
( 29)

( 31)

46
( 52)

( 57)

2365 Logan Smith
2363 Kelly Moody

2804 Ryan Moody

2372 Aidan Sloan

2371 Maxwell Phillips

2374 Logan Yeagle

2377 Christopher Ezzie

2375 Rj Neilly

2379 Michael Hoch

11:05

12:15

12:42
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2 72
1 11
2 12
3 13
4 16
3 90
1 1
2 2
3 17
4 114
1 19
2 21
3 22

A

Team Results 9 - 10 Girls
13:06 1:05:29)
Jillian Thorning 12:49
Claire Zubey 12:55
Margaret Murphy 13:05
Clare Fader 13:20

13:36 1:07:58)

Mackenzie Gillespie
Katherine Smith
Margo Gebey

Mikaela Halliday

13:45 1:08:43)

Devin Hundley
Katie Kuhlman

Lainey Shockro

13:58 1:09:47)

Lucy Donahue
Chloe Bleckley
Eleanor 0'Neill

Hannah Puckett

13:
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13:
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12:

13:

13:

13:

13:

14:

30

32
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37

41

43

39

45
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o7

( 10)

20
( 26)

( 27)

30

40

28
( 32)

( 38)

2423 Sophia Phillips
2419 Katie Bosak

2421 Arden McErlean

2431 Penelope Loeper
2430 Riley Laskowsky

2432 Morgan McFeely

2789 Morgan Green

2788 Julie Daniello

2437 Victoria Hiscott
2440 Hannah Neilly

2439 Amanda Murray

13:20

13:21

13:27

13:46

14:10

14:14

14:27

15:13

14:19

14:28

15:01



2015 CYO Regionals

Philadelphia PA 11/08/2015 11:30:00 Weather: Sunny 48 degrees

Team Results 9 - 10 Boys

1. 28 A ( 11:56 59:36)

1 2 2486 Michael Woolery 11:19 5 8 2485 Quinn Smith 12:12
2 5 2484 Brady Pires 12:01 6 ( 11) 2487 Tj zwall 12:21
3 6 2480 Brendan Dougherty 12:01 7 ( 14) 2482 Patrick Lawson 12:33
4 7 2483 Chaz Murgia 12:03

2. 66 AS ( 12:17 1:01:25)

1 1 2806 Luke Burton 11:01 5 38 2810 Josh Kenton 13:52
2 3 2807 Brexton Carter 11:51 6 ( 54) 2811 McKenna Danahy 14:48
3 4 2812 Caughnery Freese 11:54

4 20 2808 Drew Barthelmess 12:47

3. 98 B ( 12:48 1:04:00)

1 16 2492 Aidan Fry 12:36 5 23 2493 William Palopoli 13:02
2 18 2490 Joseph Coll 12:40 6 ( 24) 2491 Liam Doherty 13:13
3 19 2495 Mike Steitz 12:42 7 ( 25) 2494 James Rowley 13:14
4 22 2489 Justin Bardwell 13:00

4. 101 AA ( 12:55 1:04:32)



1 9
2 12
3 13
4 26
5 166

1 27
2 29
3 32

Matthew Landis
Ethan 0'Kelly
Owen Wills

Martin Vandergrift

13:39 1:08:11)

Anthony Laskowsky
Daniel Nipper
Alexander Dubil

John Solano

12:

12:

12:

13:

13:

13:

13:

13:

16

28

31

15

18

20

36

44

6

6

7

41

( 50)

43
( 48)

( 51)

2774 James Quinn

2771 Jason Ha

2501 Gus Smith
2496 Jacob Bogdan

2498 Joshua Hoxie

14:02

14:42

14:13

14:39

14:44



1 21 A (
1 1 2543
2 3 2542
3 4 2538

12:02 1:00:10)

Emma Zwall
Molly Ryle
Tess Crossan

Gianna Cagliola

12:46 1:03:47)

Emily Morrison

Julia Quigley

Micaela McCloskey

Megan Furlong

13:02 1:05:10)

Annika Marcelis

Francie Flores

Cate Noelle Quinn

14:14 1:11:08)

11:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

12:

11:

12:

12:

Anastasia Van Der Steur

Ainsley Engleman
Grace Blickos

Emma Warner

25

00

o7

13

26

43

51

52

51

22

51

13:40

14:01

14:

14:

18

25

( 14)

21
( 22)

( 25)

36

42

( 55)

( 58)

2537 Kyleigh Calbert
2540 Kelly Murray

2539 Ella Koors

2545 Emily Boyle
2548 Olivia Montini

2550 Delaney 0'Sullivan

2769 Mia Provan

2765 Nora Cahill

47 2555 Victoria Gonsiewski

2556 Jenna Grover

2554 Margaret Friend

12:25

12:25

12:47

12:55

12:57

13:11

13:52

14:14

14:44

15:43

16:03



A

(

1 28
1 1
2 2
3 7
4 8
2 62
1 4
2 5
3 6
3 92
1 13
2 15
3 20
4 21
4 168
1 26
2 27
3 36

Team Results 11 - 12 boys
11:38 58:07)
Sawyer Koza 11:13
Ethan Jappe 11:25
Drew Gillespie 11:47
Stephen Schubert 11:49
12:01 1:00:02)
Philip Coleman 11:35
Brendan Pierlott 11:38
Logan McHenry 11:40
12:21 1:01:44)
Samuel Johnson 12:06
Gavin Ferns 12:14
Ryan O'Rourke 12:23
Kieran Cooke 12:26

13:00 1:04:58)

Christopher McGlynn
Corey Dubil

Luke Smith

12:

12:

13:

44

48

06

10
(11)

(12)

16

31

23
( 30)

( 33)

40
( 42)

( 49)

2591 Tim Brandt
2592 Brendan Fry

2596 Michael Romano

2778 Simon Saucy

2781 Jonathan Cahill

2599 Xavier Bardwell

2603 Patrick Kleemeier

2605 John Matics

2607 Francis Dougherty

2611 Michael Nipper

2614 Connor Smith

11:53

11:54

12:04

12:16

12:53

12:35

12:52

12:55

13:11

13:17

13:33



1 35
2 45
3 47
4 56

2612 Matthew Shank

( 13:35 1:07:54)

2615 Brian Brennan

2618 Michael O'Connor

2616 Jacob Cohen

2621 Jack Steitz

13:09

13:02

13:28

13:30

13:53

6

7

58
( 62)

( 63)

2617 Lukas Hezel

2620 Patrick Smith

2619 Liam 0'Sullivan

14:01

14:52

14:57



Team Results 13

1 15
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
2 64
1 8
2 10
3 14
4 15
3 113
1 11
2 12
3 25
4 28
4 117
1 19
2 22
3 23

A

17:07 1:25:33)

Kayleigh Doyle
Olivia Piscano
Carly Ukalovic

Elizabeth Gama

18:20 1:31:38)

Ciara Dubeck
Shannon Kelly
Courtney Rowland

Maeve Roynan

19:14 1:36:09)

Olivia Brozefsky
Aya Daisey
Lindsey Guida

Amaya Daisey

19:10 1:35:50)

Dylan Miller

Donna Holt

Grace Bleckley

16:

16:

17:

17:

17:

18:

18:

18:

18:

18:

19:

19:

18:

19:

19:

32

49

17

19

54

o1

19

33

05

06

16

37

57

03

08

17
( 18)

(21)

37
( 39)

( 51)

27
( 30)

( 32)

2666 Gianna Murgia
2661 Anna Bogdan

2663 Allyson Clarke

2676 Marissa Tankiewicz
2669 Becca Clay

2672 Annabel Koza

2799 Brighid Loftus
2801 Ellie Scoda

2800 Miranda Perez-Rivera

2682 Aileen Murray
2679 Erin Donahue

2683 Josephine Scratchard

17:36

17:40

17:57

18:51

18:56

19:01

21:05

21:20

24:56

19:21

19:45

20:18



1 33
2 34
3 35
4 40

2684 Kathleen Till

( 20:58 1:44:46)

2689 Clare Quigley
2685 Kaitlyn Durning
2688 Caitlin Hmiel

2686 Frances Chung

19:21

20:25

20:34

20:42

21:25

6

7

43
( 45)

( 49)

2690 Angelica Relacion
2687 Alyssa Friedman

2691 Hanna Winter

21:40

21:56

23:18



Team Results

13 - 14

1. 17 A (

1 29 2734
2 33 2731
3 35 2732

15:02 1:15:10)

Alex Bardwell
Blake Hundley
Brady Koors

Joseph Schubert

15:38 1:18:09)

Gavin Fitzgerald
Luke Narbus
Daniel Gervino

Aidan Doherty

16:34 1:22:50)

Collin Hess
Antonio Camacho
Shaun Pello

Jack Loeper

17:35 1:27:52)

Andrew Horwatt
John Fader
Jake Farrell

Jake Graham

14:

14:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

15:

16:

16:

16:

16:

17:

17:

17:

17:

46

53

[E]

08

14

25

38

50

o1

38

39

42

13

29

32

41

( 10)

17
( 18)

( 19)

26
( 27)

( 32)

42
( 45)

( 49)

2709 Ethan Maher
2713 Patrick Theveny

2710 Jack O'Neill

2720 Declan McDonnell
2721 Danny McLoughlin

2719 Nicholas Gribbon

2730 Sam Williamson
2724 Daniel Carr

2727 Michael Lombardi

2737 Matt Pizzirusso
2736 Marcus Murphy

2735 Anthony Lawson

15:20

15:26

15:30

16:02

16:07

16:20

16:50

16:52

17:28

17:57

18:11

18:42



1 37
2 41
3 47
4 48

( 18:18 1:31:26)

2743 Andrew Talone
2744 Patrick Welsh
2740 Taylor McAfee

2742 Matthew Pyfer

17:41

17:54

18:23

18:30

6

51

( 53)

2739 Anthony Citro

2741 Josh Murtaugh

18:58

19:42



